Drinks

LLocal Beers
Victorian Bitter, XXXX Bitter, XXXX Gold,
Cascade Premium Lite, Hahn Lite

Premium Local Beers
Coopers Sparkling Ale, Boags Premium,
Crown Lager, Red Angus, Coopers Pale Ale

Imported Beers

Nastro Azzuro (Peroni) — Italy, Corona —
Mexico, Heineken — Holland,

Asahi Super Dry — Japan, Singha — Thailand

Basic Spirit (30mD
Johnny Walker Red, Bundaberg Rum,
Jim Beam Bourbon, Gordon’s Gin,
Smirnoff Vodka

Premium Spirits (30mbD
Canadian Club, Jamison’s Irish Whiskey,
Bacardi Rum, Jack Daniels, Tequila,

Wild Turkey, Chivas Regal, Black Bottle Brandy

Liqueurs (30mD
Cointreau, Midori, Tia Maria, Kahlua,
Bailey’s, Malibu

35.50

6.00

7.00

6.00

6.50

7.00

Drinks

Soft Drinks (Can 375mbD
Coke, Lemonade, Fanta, Lift, Sprite, Diet Coke,

Coke Zero

Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Coconut Drink

Mineral Water Sparkling
San Pellegrino (500ml)

Flavoured Drinks

Tiro Pink Grapefruit, Tiro Italian Red Orange,
Tiro Passionfruit, Cascade Sparkling Apple,
Cascade Apple & Guava, Cascade Ginger Beer,
Lemon Lipton Ice Tea, Peach Lipton Ice Tea,
Lemon Lime & Bitters, Tiro Ginger Ale

Iced Milk Drinks — Milkshakes
Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel

Spiders — Coke, Lemonade, Fanta

2.80

370

4.50

3.60

3.90

3.80

Coilfee

Short Black, Macchiato
Flat White, Long Black,
Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate,
Latte, Mocha, Chai Latte
Coffee Syrups (add)

Pot of Tea

Various Styles - please ask

Desserts

Sticky Rice with
Coconut Milk
Black or White available

Coconut Icecream

Our own secret recipe

Deep Fried lce Cream
With Choc Fudge Sauce

Icecream with Lychee
Served with Vanilla Icecream

Check with Staff
for Daily Specials

2.80

3.80
0.60

3.50

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.90



The Thal
Cooking School

The aim of this cooking class 1s to
share with you the basics of Thai
cooking and the typical ingredients
involved and their usage. Our
passion is to share with you, be it a
beginner or an already talented cook,
a few traditional and popular Thai
meals that you will be able to easily
reproduce at home for family and
friends.

So let’s get into it, put on your apron,
grab your cutting board and knife and
let’s have some fun.

Thai cooking classes are held on most
Saturday mornings. We start at 9.30am
and finish at approximately 1.00pm.
Private classes are also available during
the week, great for team building or
work functions. You will learn some
simple Thai meals and discover the
basic ingredients used to prepare these
dishes, lunch 1s also included.

For further information and
upcoming dates, please see staff
for detaals.

Valentines
Day

o5
./"’

Z Buffet Pinner

Saturday 14th February
Entree:
Presh Prawns Mains:
Ogsters Panané Curry &
. g Sgafood
Spring Rolls Beef Mussaman Curry

Satag Chicken Chicken with Basil,

Chicken Wings Garlic & Chilli
Fish with Ginger &
Mushroom
QO Pork Pried Rice
& 90 Steamed Jasmin Rice
Also included:
Champagng
on arrival ’
Tea/Coffee
Fruit Salad

Bookings Cssential

Full 9-lsd-Cartg menu
also availablg

Happy Hour

Happy Hour every Friday from
5.30pm to 6.30pm.
Kick off the weekend and

unwind at Mon’s.

Local Beers, Basic Spirits and
house wine by the glass

—all $3.

Free nibbles also included.

Catering
Service

Looking for something different for
that special event? Let Mon’s Thai do
the work for you. We are experienced
caterers and are happy to provide our
services for an intimate gathering of
2 to a crowd of 200. This includes
functions at your place of work or at
home with family and friends.

Next time you need to impress, please
allow our experienced team and our
delicious range of Authentic Thai
cuisine make the impression your
guests will always remember.



