

Drinks

Local Beers Victorian Bitter, XXXX Bitter, XXXX Gold, Cascade Premium Lite, Hahn Lite	5.50
Premium Local Beers Coopers Sparkling Ale, Boags Premium, Crown Lager, Red Angus, Coopers Pale Ale	6.00
Imported Beers Nastro Azzuro (Peroni) – Italy, Corona – Mexico, Heineken – Holland, Asahi Super Dry – Japan, Singha – Thailand	7.00
Basic Spirit (30ml) Johnny Walker Red, Bundaberg Rum, Jim Beam Bourbon, Gordon's Gin, Smirnoff Vodka	6.00
Premium Spirits (30ml) Canadian Club, Jamison's Irish Whiskey, Bacardi Rum, Jack Daniels, Tequila, Wild Turkey, Chivas Regal, Black Bottle Brandy	6.50
Liqueurs (30ml)	7.00

Cointreau, Midori, Tia Maria, Kahlua, Bailey's, Malibu



Drinks

Soft Drinks (Can 375ml) Coke, Lemonade, Fanta, Lift, Sprite, Diet Cok Coke Zero	2.80
Juices Orange, Pineapple, Coconut Drink	3.70
Mineral Water Sparkling San Pellegrino (500ml)	4.50
Flavoured Drinks Tiro Pink Grapefruit, Tiro Italian Red Orange, Tiro Passionfruit, Cascade Sparkling Apple, Cascade Apple & Guava, Cascade Ginger Beer, Lemon Lipton Ice Tea, Peach Lipton Ice Tea, Lemon Lime & Bitters, Tiro Ginger Ale	3.60
Iced Milk Drinks – Milkshakes Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel	3.90
Spiders – Coke, Lemonade, Fanta	3.80



Coffee

08.2
08.8
0.60

Pot of Tea

Various Styles - please ask 3.50

Desserts

Sticky Rice with Coconut Milk Black or White available	7.90
Coconut Icecream Our own secret recipe	7.90
Deep Fried Ice Cream With Choc Fudge Sauce	7.90
Icecream with Lychee Served with Vanilla Icecream	7.90

Check with Staff for Daily Specials



The aim of this cooking class is to share with you the basics of Thai cooking and the typical ingredients involved and their usage. Our passion is to share with you, be it a beginner or an already talented cook, a few traditional and popular Thai meals that you will be able to easily reproduce at home for family and friends.

So let's get into it, put on your apron, grab your cutting board and knife and let's have some fun.

Thai cooking classes are held on most Saturday mornings. We start at 9.30am and finish at approximately 1.00pm. Private classes are also available during the week, great for team building or work functions. You will learn some simple Thai meals and discover the basic ingredients used to prepare these dishes, lunch is also included.

For further information and upcoming dates, please see staff for details.



Valentines Day



Buffet Dinner

Mains:

Saturday 14th February

Entree:

Fresh Prawns Oysters Spring Rolls Satay Chicken Chicken Wings



Also included: Champagng on arrival Tga/Coffgg Fruit Salad Panang Curry Seafood Beef Mussaman Curry Chicken with Basil, Garlic & Chilli Fish with Ginger & Mushroom Pork Fried Rice



Bookings Essential Full A-LA-Carte menu also available



Happy Hour

Happy Hour every Friday from **5.30pm to 6.30pm**.

Kick off the weekend and unwind at Mon's.

Local Beers, Basic Spirits and house wine by the glass

– all \$3.

Free nibbles also included.

Catering Service

Looking for something different for that special event? Let Mon's Thai do the work for you. We are experienced caterers and are happy to provide our services for an intimate gathering of 2 to a crowd of 200. This includes functions at your place of work or at home with family and friends.

Next time you need to impress, please allow our experienced team and our delicious range of Authentic Thai cuisine make the impression your guests will always remember.

